BERKEL
2006 Northwestern Parkway
Louisville, KY 40203
800-348-0251
OPERATING / TECHNICAL MANUAL
Designed and
Assembled in U.S.A.

Berkel M2000 / M3000
2
 TYPE DESIGNATION SOME APPLICATIONS SIZE OF CUT
SLICER S2
2 mm (1/16”)
SLICER S3
3 mm (1/8”)
SLICER S5
5 mm (3/16”)
SLICER S5C
CRINKLE CUT
5 mm (1/4”)
SHREDDER SH2
Extra Fine
2 mm (1/32”)
SHREDDER SH3
3 mm (1/8”)
SHREDDER SH4
4 mm (3/16”)
SHREDDER SH7
7 mm (7/32”)
SHREDDER SHP
Fine
Coleslaw
Radishes
Onions
Cucumbers
Carrots, Celery
Cucumbers
Zucchini, Mushrooms
Lettuce for Tacos
Scalloped Potatoes
Cucumbers, Carrots
Zucchini/Squash
Tomatoes
Carrots
Potatoes
Cucumbers
Carrot Salad Raw
Root Celery Salad
Parmesan Cheese
Carrots Julienne
Cheese for Tacos
and Salads
Carrots
Cheese
Hash Browns
Carrots
Cheese for Pizza
Hash Browns
Parmesan Cheese
Bread Crumbs
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Continuous Feed Food Processors
Berkel M2000 / M3000
3Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Continuous Feed Food Processors
Berkel M2000 / M3000
4
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
• SAFETY NOTES
• INSTALLING OF SLICERS & SHREDDERS
• INSTALLING OF DICING GRIDS WITH
CORRESPONDING SLICERS
•   CLEANING
• PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE OF
MACHINE AND ACCESSORIES
•   TROUBLE SHOOTING GUIDE
•   WORK STATION RECOMMENDATIONS

Berkel M2000 / M3000
26
 TYPE DESIGNATION SOME APPLICATIONS SIZE OF CUT
SLICER S2
2 mm (1/16”)
SLICER S3
3 mm (1/8”)
SLICER S5
5 mm (3/16”)
SLICER S5C
CRINKLE CUT
5 mm (1/4”)
SHREDDER SH2
Extra Fine
2 mm (1/32”)
SHREDDER SH3
3 mm (1/8”)
SHREDDER SH4
4 mm (3/16”)
SHREDDER SH7
7 mm (7/32”)
SHREDDER SHP
Fine
Part # 2401
Part # 2402
Part # 2403
Part # 2403CC
Part # 2410
Part # 2411
Part # 2412
Part # 2413
Part # 2415
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Continuous Feed Food Processors
Berkel M2000 / M3000
27Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Continuous Feed Food Processors
Berkel M2000 / M3000
28 Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Continuous Feed Food Processors
Berkel M2000 / M3000
29Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Continuous Feed Food Processors
Berkel M2000 / M3000
BERKEL
PHONE: 800-348-0251
FAX: 800-444-0602
30 Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Continuous Feed Food Processors
Berkel M2000 / M3000
31
ACCESSORIES AND PARTS LIST FOR M2000 / M3000
Slicers, Julienne Slicers, Shredders & Dicing Grids
Part #  Description
2400  SLICER S1
2401 SLICER S2
2402 SLICER S3
2403  SLICER S5
2403-CC SLICER S5C (Crinkle Cut)
2404 SLICER S8
2405 SLICER S11
2406 SLICER S14
2407  JULIENNE SLICER J2X2
2408  JULIENNE SLICER J4X4
2409  JULIENNE SLICER J6X6
2410  SHREDDER SH2
2411  SHREDDER SH3
2412  SHREDDER SH4
2413  SHREDDER SH7
2415 SHREDDER SHP
2416   DICING GRID D8
2417   DICING GRID D11